ULTRASONIC
INDUSTRIAL DEVICES
SUDA
maneko logo 2006
h
ie
ls
ch

L
A
B
VialTweeter 250 24 20-100% yes lab, very small sample sizes (see brochure on lab equipment)
UP50H / UP100H 50/100 30 20-100% yes lab, small sample sizes (see brochure on lab equipment)
UP200H / UP200S 200 24 20-100% yes lab, medium sample sizes (see brochure on lab equipment)
UP400S 400 24 20-100% yes lab, large samples (see brochure on lab equipment)
UIS250Dmini 250 24 20-100% no contamination-free flow cell
IN
D
U
S
T
R
IY
UIP500(D) 500 20 50-100% no homogenizing, emulsifying, dispersing, wet-milling, cleaning
UIP1000(D) 1,000 20 50-100% no homogenizing, emulsifying, dispersing, wet-milling, cleaning
UIP2000(D) 2,000 20 50-100% no homogenizing, emulsifying, dispersing, wet-milling, cleaning
UIP4000 4,000 20 50-100% no homogenizing, emulsifying, dispersing, wet-milling
UIP10000 10,000 20 50-100% no homogenizing, emulsifying, dispersing, wet-milling
UIP16000 16,000 20 50-100% no homogenizing, emulsifying, dispersing, wet-milling
S
P
E
C